2 OACI Sections 46 th (2) & Backgar Excin the 3 (a) Cocumeracy of science Day Thursday Date From 11 out 24. Date To 1 (b) Information product at PS Date 1 (c) General Day Bibliomero: Entr No (a) 6.35 1 (c) General Day Bibliomero: Entr No (a) 6.35 1 (c) General Day Bibliomero: Entr No (a) 6.35 1 (c) Horomation products at PS Date 1 (c) General Day Bibliomero: Entr No (a) 6.35 1 (c) General Day Bibliomero: Entr No (a) 6.35 1 (c) General Day Bibliomero: Entr No (a) 6.35 1 (c) Horomation and Delander brown PS 1 (d) Nastras 1 (e) Pasce of Cocumero: (a) Direction and Delander brown PS 1 (e) Asstras 1 (e) Pasce of Science Broke Station then the Name of the PS 1 (e) Pasce of the Theodometric Broke Station then the Name of the PS 1 (e) Pasce of Historian Rame (a) Name SI (ULL) Dr. L. P. Mahorto (N. No. 790 88 24881) (b) Pasce of Simple Station then the (c) Date / Year of Birm 1 (e) Pasce of Brown (d) Nationally (e) Pasce of Headmand Rame (e) Pasce of Headmand Rame (e) Pasce of Headmand Rame (f) Occupation (e) Pasce of Headmand Rame (f) Occupation (f) Occupation (g) Access of PW (g) Access o	1 DEJO LICIONIN PS NSP/SPC 19012014 FIRM 323/24 Pato 11-04-24
and a constraint of others and the properties of	some 46 H(C) of Barral Excise Hel.
3. (a) Occumence of otherwood from Thround Time From 19-05 Mr. Time to 20-55 Mr. Time From 19-05 Mr. Time to 20-05 Mr. Time 121-40 Mr. Time 21-40 Mr. Time	MACL Southern
Time Proces (S) Information greated at PS Date (I) Indian Statement Process Into (a) 10 - 04 - 24	3 (a) Occurrence of offence Day Thursday Date From 11-04-24 Date To
(c) Control Day Ribbons Entry No (s) 635 Ingo 21-40 M 1 Type of Intermation	Time Penal Time From 19-05 W: There To 20-55 MC
(c) Control hay Ribberton Enter No (a) 4 Type of Indomestica Whitten I Cond Place of Cocurrance (a) Proceiver and Search team PS Place of Cocurrance (a) Proceiver and Search team PS (b) Astress Too Stall Nature Oyon to recognize Switch Callery AS. N. P. D. a) Self play gluw (c) In case custake limit of the Police Station, then the Name SI (UB) Dr. N. P. Indoholo (IV. N. 790 86 24881) (b) Father's Hasband's Name SI J. Sulful (c) Date Year of Birth SOMY (d) Nationally I robust (e) Passport No Date of Issue Date of Issue Place of Issue Place of Issue (d) Occupational information Date of Issue Place of Issue Place of Issue Place of Issue (a) Active separate sheet, if necessary (b) Father's Hasband's Name SI J. Sulful (c) Data Var of Birth SOMY (d) Nationally I robust (e) Passport No Place of Issue (a) Active Separate sheet, if necessary (b) Active Separate sheet, if necessary (c) Data Var of Individual Conference A J.	(b) Information received at P.S. Date 11 - 0.4 - 24
S. Piace of Occurance (A) Direction and Distanch from PS Flore of Occurance (A) Direction and Distanch from PS (b) Astress Too Chall Main Oyon to todoy at Sunth Calony AS. N. Y. Dis) Salpaygulu (c) In case actissed limit of this Police Station, then the Name of the PS Complainant, Informaci (a) Name SI (UI) Dr up Mohoto (M. N. 790 88 24881) (b) Father's / Husband's Name SI o) You'lu (c) Date / Vaer of Birn SOMM (e) Passport No Date of Issue (f) Nationally I you'r (e) Passport No Occupation W. B. Pollul (g) Astroness New Selpoi glue II. Silugium Pollul (Unitary Control of Issue (g) Astroness New Selpoi glue II. Silugium Pollul (Unitary Control of Issue (g) Astroness New Selpoi glue II. Silugium Pollul (Unitary Control of Issue (g) Astroness Shew, I necessary) (Attach separate Shew, I necessary) M. Hol Mondan (46) Slov. Bhubesh Mondan O Sunth (2017) John John John John John Selpoid Reasons for delay in reporting by the Complainant Information 9. Particulars of properties stolen I involved (Attach separate sheets, If required (Will of Information) 9. Particulars of properties stolen I involved To total value for propertie	(c) General Diany Reference: Entry No.(s) 635
S Place of Occurrance (a) Direction and Distance from PS (b) Asstrass TRO SAU NUM Over to recognize the South Calony AS. N.Y. Dia) Salpagyww (c) In case outside limit of this Police Station, then the Name of the PS 6. Complainant / Informant (a) Name SI (UIB) Dir NP IMANOTO (N.N.S. 790 8524881) (b) Father's Husband's Name SI District (c) Date / Year of Birth SOYN (d) Nationality Ix duor (e) Passors to No (e) Passors to No (f) Occupation (g) Address NPW Salpagyww FI Si Light Police (New Young of Issue (f) Occupation (g) Address NPW Salpagyww FI Si Light Police (New York Support of Issue (g) Address NPW Salpagyww FI Si Light Police (New York Support of Issue (g) Address NPW Salpagyww FI Si Light Police of Issue (g) Address NPW Salpagyww FI Si Light Police of Issue (g) Address NPW Salpagyww FI Si Light Police of Issue (g) Address NPW Salpagyww FI Si Light Police of Issue (g) Address NPW Salpagyww FI Si Light Police of Issue (g) Address NPW Salpagyww FI Si Light Police of Issue (g) Address NPW Salpagyww FI Si Light Police of Issue (g) Address NPW Salpagyww FI Si Light Police of Issue (g) Address NPW Salpagyww FI Si Light Police of Issue (g) Address NPW Salpagyww FI Si Light Police of Issue (g) Address NPW Salpagyww FI Si Light Police of Issue (g) Address NPW Salpagyww FI Si Light Police of Issue (g) Address NPW Salpagyww FI Si Light Police of Issue (g) Address of properties stolen Immolegal Address of Issue (g) Address of properties stolen Immolegal Address of Issue (g) Address of properties stolen Immolegal Address of Issue (g) Address of properties stolen Immolegal Address of Issue (g) Address of properties stolen Immolegal Address of Issue (g) Address of properties stolen Immolegal Address of Issue (g) Address of properties stolen Immolegal Address of Issue (g) Address of properties stolen Immolegal Address of Issue (g) Address of properties stolen Immolegal Address of Issue (g) Address of properties stolen Immolegal Address of Issue (g) Address of properties stolen Imm	4. Type of Information W21 Her
(c) In case outside final of the Police Station then the Name of the PS 6. Complanant/ Informant (a) Name SI (UB) By up I Mohoto (IN N) 790 88 24881) (b) Father's / Husband's Name (c) Date / Year of Brin SOMM (c) Passport No Date of Issue (d) Nationally I you're (e) Passport No Date of Issue (e) Passport No Date of Issue (e) Passport No Date of Issue (f) Occupation W. B. Pollul (g) Address New Set point involved (Introduced with full particulars (Attach separate sheet, innecessary) Mi Hou Monday (46) Stow Bhubesh Monday 9 Particulars of properties stojen / Involved (Attach separate sheet, innecessary) 8. Reasons for delay in reporting by the Complanant / Information 9 Particulars of properties stojen / Involved (Attach separate sheet, innecessary) 10 Total value of properties stojen / Involved (Attach separate sheet, innecessary) 11. Inquest Report / UD Case No. If any 12. FIR Contents (Attach separate sheets, if required) Which Stown File in Polymon of the Complanant / Informant tree of cost. No feel in million (Complana) 14. Signature of Thumb Impression of the Complanant / Informant Informant Informant (Informant)	5. Place of Occurrence (a) Discovery and District No.
(c) In case cutside limit of this Police Station, then the Name of the PS 6. Complanant / Informant: (a) Name SI (UI) Dir N P Mohots (IV.N. 790 88 24881) (b) Father's / Husband's Name (c) Data / Year of Birth SOTT (d) Nationality I robor (e) Passport No Date of Issue: (e) Passport No Date of Issue: (f) Occupation W. B. Pollud (g) Asdress New Salpoi gluw B.C. Slugur libur (commission neverth.) (g) Asdress New Salpoi gluw B.C. Slugur libur (commission neverth.) (g) Asdress New Salpoi gluw B.C. Slugur libur (commission neverth.) (g) Asdress New Salpoi gluw B.C. Slugur libur (commission neverth.) (g) Asdress New Salpoi gluw B.C. Slugur libur (commission neverth.) (g) Asdress New Salpoi gluw B.C. Slugur libur (commission neverth.) (g) Asdress New Salpoi gluw B.C. Slugur libur (commission neverth.) (g) Asdress New Salpoi gluw B.C. Slugur libur (commission neverth.) (g) Asdress New Salpoi gluw B.C. Slugur libur (commission neverth.) (g) Asdress New Salpoi gluw B.C. Slugur libur (commission neverth.) (g) Asdress New Salpoi gluw B.C. Slugur libur (commission neverth.) (g) Asdress New Salpoi gluw B.C. Slugur libur (commission neverth.) (g) Asdress New Salpoi gluw B.C. Slugur libur (commission neverth.) (g) Asdress New Salpoi gluw B.C. Slugur libur (commission neverth.) (g) Asdress New Salpoi gluw B.C. Slugur libur (commission gluw B.C. Slugur libur libur (comm	(D) Address Too Stall man over broders at sunth Calony
(c) has caused limit of this Police Station, then the Name of the PS 6 Complainant / Informant: (a) Name SI (UI)	AS. NSP Did Selpaienti
Destrict 6 Complainant / Intermant (a) Name SI (UI) Dr NP Mohato (M·No 790 86 24881) (b) Father's / Husband's Name SI (VI) Dr NP Mohato (M·No 790 86 24881) (c) Date / Year of Birth SOYM (d) Nationality Protor (e) Passyot No (f) Occupation W·B. Pollul (g) Address Pew Solpoi glave B·C Silegree loube (Internation) 7. Details of known / suspected funknown accused with full particulars (Attach separate sheet, if necessary) M. How Mohato (46) S/O V· Bh wheel Mohato South Colony Over Bridge Protor 8. Reasons for delay in reporting by the Complainant / Information 9. Particulars of properties stopen / Involved (Attach separate sheet, if necessary) U. O. South Colony Over Bridge Protor 8. Reasons for delay in reporting by the Complainant / Information 9. Particulars of properties stopen / Involved (Attach separate sheet, if required involved as Kirp Firster important sheet, if required involved as Kirp Firster important sheet, if required involved as Kirp Firster and Complainant / Information 10. Total value of properties stopen / Involved (Attach separate sheets, if required involved as Kirp Firster) 11. Inquest Report U.D. Case No. II any 12. FIR Contents (Attach separate sheets, if required involved (Configuration of the Configuration / Informant of the Complainant / Informant report of two Complainant / Informant report of the Complainant / Informant impression of the Complainant / Informant impression of the Complainant / Informant inf	
(a) Name SI (UB) By up Mahato (N.N. 7908824881) (b) Father's Husband's Name SI D JOYUM (c) Date / Year of Birth S.O. Y. (d) Nationality I value (Passport No. Place of Issue (f) Occupation W.B. Policul (g) Address New Selpoi glave I. Si u grue le le u (Parmics) on 1204. 7. Details of Nown / suspected funknown accused with full particulars (Attach separate sheet, if necessary) M. Had Mandaul (46) Slove Bhruberth Mandaul D. Soutt Calory Oyon Bridge Print 60up, each Sourt ord Colly with a fine separate sheet, if required funds apparate sheet, if required which a fire separate sheets, if required which a fire separate sheets is required which a fire separate sheets in required which a fire separate sheets is required which a fire separate sheets in required to PS. 13. Action Taken "Since the above report reveals commission of otherce(is) as mentioned at lion No. 2. Registered the case and took up the investigation / directed. A Many Many C. In the Officer-fiching Police Station of the Complaint / Informant /	
(c) Date / Year of Birth SOMM (c) Passport No Date of Issue (d) Nationality I Y OLOP (e) Passport No Date of Issue Place	6. Complainant / Informant :
(c) Date / Year of Birth SOMM (c) Passport No Date of Issue (d) Nationality I Y OLOP (e) Passport No Date of Issue Place	(a) Name SI (UB) Byrup Mahato (M·No. 790 88 24881)
(c) Date / Year of Birth SOMM (d) Nationality & Place of Issue (e) Passport No Date of Issue Place of Issue Place of Issue (f) Occupation W. B. Pollul (s) Adversal Pour Salpoi glav 1: Suguru la Liu (ammissionality) Adversal Pour Salpoi glav 1: Suguru la Liu (ammissionality) Adversal Salpoi la Salpoi glav 1: Suguru la Liu (ammissionality) Adversal Salpoi la Correctly recorded and a copy given to the Complainant / Informant Infor	(b) Father's / Husband's Name S 0 PSUM
(e) Passport No (f) Occupation W. B. Police (g) Address NPW Selpo glave 1: (Silvagure letter (commission on No. 2). Registered the case and took up the investigation / directed Action Taken Since the above report reveals commission of otherce(st) as questions for recorded and a copy given to the Complainant / Informant for the Complainant / Informant, admitted to be correctly recorded and a copy given to the Complainant / Informant of the Complainant / Informant, admitted to be correctly recorded and a copy given to the Complainant / Informant of the Complainant / Informant	(c) Date / Year of Birth 50 7 7.
(g) Address PCW Salpa glum 1: (Sugum Police Commission of the Complainant / Informant of the	(a) Description
(Attach separate sheet, if necessary) Oh Hol Mandal (46) 5/0 th Bh wheel Mandal Sayth Calary Oyon Bridge Pr NP In John Hol Mandal (46) 5/0 th Bh wheel Mandal Sayth Calary Oyon Bridge Pr NP In John Hol Mandal (46) 5/0 th Bh wheel Mandal 8. Reasons for delay in reporting by the Complainant / Information 9. Particulars of properties stolen / Involved (Attach separate sheet, if necessary) Ook of the Oyon the Oyon (Attach separate sheet) 10. Total value of properties stolen / Involved To the Properties stolen / Involved Stolen / Informant / Inf	(f) Occupation W113 - POUL
(Attach separate sheet, if necessary) Oh Hol Mandal (46) 5/0 th Bh wheel Mandal Sayth Calary Oyon Bridge Pr NP In John Hol Mandal (46) 5/0 th Bh wheel Mandal Sayth Calary Oyon Bridge Pr NP In John Hol Mandal (46) 5/0 th Bh wheel Mandal 8. Reasons for delay in reporting by the Complainant / Information 9. Particulars of properties stolen / Involved (Attach separate sheet, if necessary) Ook of the Oyon the Oyon (Attach separate sheet) 10. Total value of properties stolen / Involved To the Properties stolen / Involved Stolen / Informant / Inf	(g) Address New Salvager 8-(Silvary Poul Cammicanio ote.
Altach separate speet, if necessary) M. Hal Mandan (46) 5/0 U. 13h wheel Mandan Sautt Calary Ovan Relayer NIP 8. Reasons for delay in reporting by the Complainant/Information 9. Particulars of properties stolen / involved (Attach separate sheet, if necessary) O 8 of 1000 of through the Complainant / Information 10. Total value of properties stolen / involved To 10 of 1000 of through the Complainant of the Complainant / Informant admitted to be correctly recorded and a copy given to the Complainant / Informant free of cost. No teel in writher Complainant / Informant of the Complainant / Informant informant free of cost. No teel in writher Complainant / Informant of the Complainant / Informant inform	7. Details of known / suspected / unknown accused with full particulars
8. Reasons for delay in reporting by the Complainant/Information 9. Particulars of properties stolen / Involved (Attach separate sheet, if necessary) OS COLLES OF THE C	(Attach senarate shoot if accessed)
8. Reasons for delay in reporting by the Complainant/Information 9. Particulars of properties stolen / Involved (Attach separate sheet, if necessary) OS COLLES OF THE C	O M. Hal Mandal (46) Sto U. Bhubesh Mandal
8. Reasons for delay in reporting by the Complainant / Information 9. Particulars of properties stojen / Involved (Attach separate sheet, if necessary) 10. OR Solver of White Solver Good County April 600 p, Coch 600 m or Continuous for the Complainant / Informant free of cost. 10. Total value of properties stolen / involved Total of Try Arthour Continuous for the Complainant / Informant free of cost. 11. Inquest Report / U.D. Case No. If any The Continuous for the Complainant / Informant free of cost. 12. FIR Contents (Attach separate sheets, if required) Which we content of the Month of the Complainant / Informant free of cost. 13. Action Taken Since the above report reveals commission of offences of an analysis of the Complainant / Informant free of cost. 14. Signature of the Officer of Charge, Police Station of the Complainant / Informant / Informa	or South Colory over Bridge PLNID
8. Reasons for delay in reporting by the Complainant / Information 9. Particulars of properties stojen / Involved (Attach separate sheet, if necessary) 10. OR So Mass of Attach separate sheet in required (So Mass of Mass	Dist. Tolpagni
13. Action Taken: Since the above report reveals commission of offence(s) as mentioned at item No. 2. Registered the case and took up the investigation / directed	
13. Action Taken: Since the above report reveals commission of offence(s) as mentioned at item No. 2. Registered the case and took up the investigation / directed	
13. Action Taken: Since the above report reveals commission of offence(s) as mentioned at item No. 2. Registered the case and took up the investigation / directed	
13. Action Taken: Since the above report reveals commission of offence(s) as mentioned at item No. 2. Registered the case and took up the investigation / directed	
13. Action Taken: Since the above report reveals commission of offence(s) as mentioned at item No. 2. Registered the case and took up the investigation / directed	9. Particulars of properties stolen / involved (Attach separate sheet, if necessary):
13. Action Taken: Since the above report reveals commission of offence(s) as mentioned at item No. 2. Registered the case and took up the investigation / directed	600 mt. ord 2) III louted a court of spirit 600p, lock
13. Action Taken: Since the above report reveals commission of offence(s) as mentioned at item No. 2. Registered the case and took up the investigation / directed	been each Gome of the wind with the
13. Action Taken: Since the above report reveals commission of offence(s) as mentioned at item No. 2. Registered the case and took up the investigation / directed	10. Total value of properties stolen / involved
13. Action Taken: Since the above report reveals commission of offence(s) as mentioned at item No. 2., Registered the case and took up the investigation / directed	11. Inquest Report / U.D. Case No. If any
13. Action Taken: Since the above report reveals commission of offence(s) as mentioned at item No. 2., Registered the case and took up the investigation / directed	12. FIR Contents (Attach separate sheets, if required) Which is a content of the cost of t
investigation / refused investigation / transferred to P.S. jurisdiction. FIR read over to the Complaint / Informant, admitted to be correctly recorded and a copy given to the Complainant / informant free of cost. No feed in written (company) 14. Signature / Thumb impression of the Complainant / Informant Signature of the Officer / Charge, Police Station Name Name	ovoille francisco reproduced
investigation / refused investigation / transferred to P.S. jurisdiction. FIR read over to the Complaint / Informant, admitted to be correctly recorded and a copy given to the Complainant / informant free of cost. No feed in written (company) 14. Signature / Thumb impression of the Complainant / Informant Signature of the Officer / Charge, Police Station Name Name	13 Action Taken Since the phone
jurisdiction. FIR read over to the Complaint / Informant, admitted to be correctly recorded and a copy given to the Complainant / No feed in writter complainant / Signature / Thumb impression of the Complainant / Informant	investigation / directed
No ted in writter (ornlain) 14. Signature / Thumb impression of the Complainant / Informant Signature of the Officer N-Charge, Police Station Name Name Name	arresingation / reliesed investigation / transferred to P.S.
No ted in writter (ornlain) 14. Signature / Thumb impression of the Complainant / Informant Signature of the Officer N-Charge, Police Station Name Name Name	jurisdiction. FIR read over to the Complaint / Informant, admitted to be correctly recorded and a copy given to the Complaint /
of the Complainant / Informant Signature of the Officer A Charge, Police Station Name: Na	informant free of cost.
of the Complainant / Informant Signature of the Officer A Charge, Police Station Name: Na	Madeal : de
of the Complainant / Informant Name Name Name Name Name Name Name Name	A Clark of Thomas I T
	of the Complainant / Informant
Rank : No. = 2 0 7 (3 CC)	
	No. 27 O U-24

To

The Officer-In-Charge, New Jalpaiguri Police Station

Siliguri Police Commissionerate.

Sub: FIR.

Sir,

Resolved or 1104.24 of 21.40 hr had NJP R. CIDE NJ-635 dt 11-04-24 and EVEL this stevled NSP PA-621 No-323/24 et 11-04-24 UIJ 46 Ales D. B. E. Hotard endorsed of the Dhrubo Misha to irvood gete the cost

> Afficer In Charge New Japaiguri Police Station

I, SI Binup Mahato of NJP PS, Siliguri Police Commissionerate, and Complaint, on producing one arrested accused person namely Mittal Mandal (46 yrs) S/O Lt. Bhubesh following seized articles;

- O8 (Eight) Nos sealed Bottles of Himalayan gold country spirit 60 up, each bottle 600 ml, Marked as Exhibit-A from which 01 bottles taken as sample for examination Marked as Exhibit-A1.
- 12 (Twelve) Nos sealed Bottles of Kingfisher Imperial Strong Beer, each bottle 650 ml, Marked as Exhibit-B from which 01 bottles taken as sample for examination Marked as Exhibit-B1

I am submitting a written complaint against the above noted accused person to the effect that on 11.04.24 at 19-05 hrs received source information that one person was selling Liquor illegally from his shop i.e. Tea Stall near Rallway Over bridge, at South Colony under New Jalpaiguri PS, Dist.-Jalpaiguri to its customers without any valid license. Accordingly I informed the matter to the duty officer of NJP PS and O.C. NJP PS and as per his instruction myself alongwith ASI Dhrubo Mishra, ASI Khagen Barman, C/1462 Sajan Tamang, CV-84 Niru Yadav all of NJP PS, SPC left for South Colony to verify the veracity of information vide NJP PS GDE No. 630 Dated- 11.04.24. On arrival at the spot at 19-35 hrs it was found that one person mentioned above was selling liquor illegally from his shop i.e. Tea Stall near Railway Over bridge, at South Colony to his designated customers to earn huge money for his livelihood . On seen the police party the customers as well as seller tried to flee away, but the seller was apprehended by police, on being asked he disclosed his name and address mentioned above. Thereafter in presence of witnesses I recovered the above noted articles from his possession from his shop and seized the same as per proper seizure List and lebelled duly signed by him and also witnesses. On being asked the said person failed to produce any document or license for selling the liquor and confessed his guilt. As such I arrested the above noted accused person u/s 41 Cr.P.C. as It's a violation under Bengal Excise Act. The seizure & arrest was made in between 19-45 hrs to 20-55 (seizure Total approx 12.6 Ltrs).

Therefore, I request you to start a specific case under the proper section of law against one arrested person namely Mittal Mandal (46 yrs) S/O Lt. Bhubesh Mandal of South Colony Over Bridge PS- New Jalpaiguri, Dist.- Jalpaiguri and arrange for its investigation.

Enclosed: 1) Original Seizure list,

2) Memo of arrest.

Yours faithfully

Rymy Maheh (SI Binup Mahato)

NJP PS/SPC.

11.19.29